'I LutinX .com
‘ DIGITAL DATA CERTIFI f‘\ 10M

marco.cammisola@alice.it MARCO CAMMISOLA IrXOx9LdRfkAD;.

2 marco.ceccato2005@gmail Marco Ceccato yes IrX0x9ef3HIzjz.
.com

3 marco.dellarosa@scuoleort Marco Della Rosa yes IrXOx98LLgf22R.

e.edu.it

4 marco.esposito1271@gmai Marco Esposito yes IrXOX9YWEI4Ixn.
l.com

5 marco.flori@levicivita.edu.it Marco Flori yes IrXOx95ubZO56U.

6 marco.lamberti@liceograss Marco Lamberti yes IrX0x9C12Gd1Un.

ilatina.org
7 marco.libertini.2006.30@g Marco Libertini yes IrXOx9fpOPPI8P.
mail.com
8 marco.lupo.7707@gmail.co Marco Lupo yes Ir’XOX9EA0JVGWTr.
m
9 marco.necci0O5@gmail.com Marco Necci yes IrXOx9InCePO08y.
10 marco.ongtiocol5@gmail.c Marco Alfonso Ongtioco yes IrXOX9E3wWSPpFn.
om
11 marco.pacchiarotti.06@gm marco pacchiarotti yes [IrXOX9LWOsukdy.
ail.com

12 marco.piantadosiO6@gmail Marco Piantadosi yes IrXOx9mghoR39k.
.com

13 marco.tizzano2005@gmail. Marco Tizzano yes IrXOx95a6Yplhd.

com
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14

15

16

17

18

19
20

21
22

23

24
25

26

27

28

atina adi it
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—

marco.zenobi@galileipesca
ra.it

marcoaltamura242@gmail.
com

marcoantoniolii@icloud.co
m

Marcobasso201@gmail.co
m

marcobellucci2007 @gmail.
com

marcobrunil10@gmail.com

marcocamploneO5@gmail.
com

marcoccia.d0O5@gmail.com

marcocecchettiob@gmail.c
om

marcococchini900@gmail.c
om

marcocorpolongo@alice.it

marcodistefano06@gmail.c
om

marcofilogamo@yahoo.co
m

marcofranceschetti9@gmai
l.com

marcoguerriero@manzonil

Marco

Marco

Marco

Marco

Marco

Marco

Marco

David

marco

Marco

Luca

marco

Marco

Marco

Marco

Zenobi

Altamura

Antonioli

BA

Bellucci

Bruni

Camplone

Marcoccia

Cecchetti

Cocchini

Corpolongo

di stefano

Filogamo

Franceschetti

Guerriero

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

IrXOx9pyeZWDAP.

IrXOx9buPiY4IX.

IrX0x9StvrJGxu.

IrXOx90CeaP2I1.

[rX0x9felV1QHSs.

IrXOx9hOORiImex.
IrXOx9s6GvPV5U.

IrXOx97a3kbGJ9.
IrX0x92KSp32Uq.

IrXOx9jaeRyiOM.

IrXOX9K5FNGXEE.
Ir’XOx9AeCZ6D4H.

[rXOx9vdtW15ly.

IrXOx9IxODWS54.

IrXOx9EcVi25tc.

Page 2/14



29
30
31
32
33

34

35
36

37

38

39

40

41
42

43

44

—

marcoiannitelli@gmail.com
marcojannell@gmail.com
marcoleardi2@gmail.com

marcolepore69@gmail.com

marcolino.depetra@gmail.c
om

marcolinovip86@gmail.co
m

marcomarignolil@virgilio.it

marcomedurill@gmail.co
m

marcomihaila00@gmail.co
m

marcomorga888@gmail.co
m

marcomorosini@hotmail.co
m

marcopantaleoniO5@gmail.
com

marcoponza@libero.it

marcorobibaro9@gmail.co
m

marcorossettio5@gmail.co
m

marcosabatini856@gmail.c
om

Marco

Marco

Marco
Gianmarco

marco

Marco Giuseppe

Marco

Marco

Marco

Marco

Marco

Marco

MARIA

Marco

Marco

Marco

lannitelli
Jannelli
Leardi
Regi

de petra

Rosato

Marignoli

Meduri

Mihaila

Morganella

Morosini

Pantaleoni

IODICE
Robibaro

Rossetti

Sabatini

yes
yes
yes
yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes
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IrX0x900f9zIrU.
IrXOx9yWLq8cih.
IrXOx9LT9YZxCc.
IrXOx9ovwKnzXr.
Ir’XOX9GAjzAL1xX.

[rX0x9JcLvMffC.

IrXOX9ymVIZFrX.
IrXOx94irvxT4M.

IrXOx9rWjpGVzJ.

IrXOx9nGFazrbK.

IrXOx9nzR2xulB.

Ir’XOX9HKZysIYO.

IrX0x98zc6d8rp.
IrXOx9KBGFfsNI.

IrXOx9gEDS5S5UP.

IrXOx9mdd2dEy1.
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45

46

47

48

49
50

51
52
53
54

55

56

57

58

59

6(

—

marcosellitto130@gmail.co
m

marcotemporaliO5@gmail.c
om

marcotocci@liceoclassicop
e.edu.it

marcotulli.camilla@iisturrizi
ani.eu

marcotuzzo80@gmail.com

marcozamponiO6@gmail.c
om

margh.berna@gmail.com
marghe4aprile@gmail.com
margherisal@gmail.com

margherita.aliprandi2019@
gmail.com

margherita.graziano10@g
mail.com

margherita.lupo.777@gmai
l.com

margherita.nicolai.2005@g
mail.com

margherita.paglione06@g
mail.com

margherita.prvO5@gmail.c
om

Marco

Marco

Marco

Camilla

Riccardo

Marco

Margherita
Margherita
Margherita

Margherita

Margherita

margherita

margherita

Margherita

Margherita

Sellitto

Temporali

Tocci

Marcotulli

Bernocchi

Zamponi

Bernaschi
Panella
Sala

Aliprandi

Graziano

lupo

nicolai

Paglione

Previte

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes
yes
yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes
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IrXOx9IO0XpXrhC.

IrXOXx9SFZP5i6a.

IrXO0x9vycs6D9Ix.
IrXOx9scwDvWgY.

IrXOx91RfyeJBs.
IrX0x9i9JKoMrU.

IrXOx9x3RsIBVw.
IrXOX9K4vyViPs.
IrXOx9waqYVvZ1M.
[rXOx9SU8G30yX.

IrXOX9POTL2FUP.
[IrX0x9dQnRIVjW.
IrXOx9uJ3b2wvd.
IrXOx9zwN6bj5R.
[IrXOx9IRSAW3LS.

IrXOx9ieqZPaI§egg.



61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68
69
70

71

72
73

74
75

.com

margherita.trav@icloud.co
m

margheritaacontursi@gmail
.com

margheritabartolomei716@
gmail.com

margheritamarcar@gmail.c
om

margheritamodugno61@g
mail.com

margheritanocca@gmail.co
m

margiottafrancesca05@gm
ail.com

mari.feroce@gmail.com
mari06.rai@gmail.com

maria.antuofermo2000@g
mail.com

maria.argentierio5@gmail.c
om

maria.batt89@gmail.com

maria.dellavalleO3@gmail.c
om

maria.dinella@gmail.com

maria.gentili@scuoleorte.e

|| Signed By Campus Editori srl (salonedellostudente@class.it) - TxHash
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margherita

margherita

Margherita

Marcella

Margherita

Margherita

Francesca

Marianna
Marina

Maria Antonietta

Maria

MARIA

Maria

Maria

Maria

: AATnhdX4vKX7X06alGsDb5b6Q5fDELGg5rlaVnfD-cl. Date&time : 2023-11-07 08:42:37

travaglini

contursi

Bartolomei

Bosco

Modugno

Nocca

Margiotta

Feroce
Raimondo

Antuofermo

Argentieri

BATTAGLIA
Della Valle

Di Nella
Gentili

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes
yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

IrXOx9ZnfPjU1A.

IrXOx9K6JJ89BR.

[IrXOx9pFMVSO0e2.

[rXOx90JUMZ5fu.

IrXOx9BMaypiST.

IrXOx96uYNKEp].

IrXOx9TejldkPK.

IrXOx9m7FnaiZs.
[rXOx9nMkQ9fHV.
IrXOx95drDbAVvS.

IrXOx9NYLwxANN.

[rXOx9dXyTnR8w.
IrXOx95iokguhw.

[IrXOX9ZZyM9ItXG.
IrXO0x9rPyPlgje.
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76

77
78

79

80

81
82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

9C

Maria.ginevra7002@gmail.
com

maria.lai4343@icloud.com

maria.laurasartinibz@gmail
.com

Maria.laverghetta@palizzi.
edu.it

Maria.muccitelli.tcconcerti
@gmail.com

maria.spoiala@icloud.com

maria_rebecca.dospinescu.
s@istruzionecaravaggio.it

maria2017giorgi@gmail.co
m

mariaachiaraagermanoo@
gmail.com

mariabeatricececcal4d@gm
ail.com

mariacarlabaldassari@iclo
ud.com

mariacelestepalmieri79@g
mail.com

Mariachiara.parenti@liceod
emocrito.it

mariachiara.pennazza@agal
ileipescara.it

Maria Ginevra

maria

Maria Laura

Maria pia

Maria

Isabella

maria

Maria

Maria Chiara

beatrice

Maria Carla

Maria Celeste

Maria Chiara

Mariachiara

Bisegna

lai

Sartini

La Verghetta

Muccitelli

Spoiala

rebecca

Giorgi

Germano

ceccarelli

Baldassari

Palmieri

Parenti

Pennazza

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes
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[IrXOx9rcnEbukx.

IrXOx9g3LZMA47b.
IrXOx90bLbbZgl.

IrXOx9vdzWRBYp.

IrX0x9fDvrx86d.

IrXOx9b3xjLIdQ.
IrXOx9Px5T2S7o0.

IrXOx9b7CY3ZDv.

IrXOXx9UyNmDhfR.

IrXOx9p9ramewQ.

IrXOX9V7VtquDY.

Ir’XOx9AVPzeeyO.

IrXOx9Lwoydrhf.

IrXOx9k6ICAUIS.

[rX0x90u9Q4dXc.
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91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98
99

100

101
102

103

104

~NM
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—

il.com

mariachiarapao@gmail.co
m

mariachiaratrombettaO5@g
mail.com

mariacleofenisi23@gmail.c
om

mariacristinadamato07@g
mail.com

mariacristinadolce@gmail.c
om

mariacristinamolinari7@gm
ail.com

mariadariavieru07@gmail.c
om

mariadaviddi@gmail.com

mariadefabritis8@gmail.co
m

mariaelenagasbarri@gmail.
com

mariaelenazaz@gmail.com

mariaformicola64@gmail.c
om

mariafrancesca2ll@gmail.
com

mariafrancescatosti@gmail

Maria Chiara

maria chiara

Maria Cleofe

Maria Cristina

Maria Cristina

Maria Cristina

daria

Maria

Maria

Maria Elena

Mariaelena

Maria

MariaFrancesca

Maria Francesca

Paolino

trombetta

Nisi

D'Amato

Dolce

Molinari

vieru

Daviddi

De Fabritiis

Gasbarri

Zazzetta

Formicola

Simeone

Tosti

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

IrXOx9tEIIbU1R.

Ir’XOX9KZBLHLQ).

IrX0x91qbt4Cp5.

IrXOx96TVtmaEh.

IrXOx90opfvQzun.

Ir)XOxXQUhDKZRjh.

IrXOx9APOZrivm.

IrXOx9XKeP2vaB.
IrXOx9PIjpV6J3.

IrXOx965S0fVi7.

IrXOX9TS1gZTNP.
IrXOx9S7psSdYp.

IrXOx9V64G5wLp.

IrXOx97IwbqV93.
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105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114
115

116

117

118

—

mariag.monaco@gmail.co
m

mariagabriella.beato@gmai
l.com

mariagiovannatreccozzi@a
rtusiroma.org

mariagiulia.bersani2@gmai
l.com

mariagnese.biju@gmail.co
m

mariagrazia.dibartolomeo
@gmail.com

mariagrazia.zuddio@iisvias
arandi.it

mariagraziadipintol@gmail
.com

Mariagraziafiacchino@gma
il.com

mariaherta82@gmail.com

mariaiancudeliuta@gmail.c
om

marialaura_ditella@isiscuo
comanuppella.edu.it

marialaura_ucciferri@isisc
uocomanuppella.edu.it

marialauraucciferri78@gm
ail.com

Mariagrazia

Maria gabriella

Mariagiovanna

Mariagiulia

Maria Agnese

Alice

Maria Grazia

Mariagrazia

Mariagrazia

Maria

Delia

marialaura

Marialaura

Marialaura

Monaco

Beato

Treccozzi

Bersani

Biju

Sgrignuoli

Zuddio

Dipinto

Fiacchino

Herta

lancu

di tella

Ucciferri

Ucciferri

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes
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[rXOx9KkKOZytVA.

IrXOx957KSLwliw.

[rX0x944YgwMIQ.

[rXO0x9lgYwWoWe6.

IrXOx9GWIrBfSG.

[rXOx9vQvalwFA.

IrXOx9jSPULL7f.

IrXOx9pOwjQfUZ.

IrXOx9j40G90kJ.

IrXOx9mcOzX0hu.
IrXOx9pLalxVSC.

IrX0x9i8IwApnt.

IrXOx9TIlilhqOA.

IrX0x96q9c5x3S.
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119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127
128

129

130

131

132
132

—

marialetiziafogliooo@gmail.
com

marialetiziagiacobini@gmai
l.com

marialorena.canteroportilla
@leopoldopirelli.edu.it

marialuciafimiani@liceocla
ssicope.edu.it

marialungubella@gmail.co
m

mariamaietta05@gmail.co
m

mariamattera@manzonilati
na.edu.it

mariamatticoliO5@gmail.co
m

marian04.italia@gmail.com

mariancil9yassir@gmail.co
m

marianelloaurora@gmail.co
m

mariangelaconsorte @gmail
.com

mariangelaosmeni30@gma
il.com

marianna2005@icloud.com

mMmarinnnarnmitannalnQ2/M™AMn~

Maria Letizia

Maria Letizia

Maria Lorena

Marialucia

maria

maria

Maria

Maria

Marian Stivan

Marian Cecilia

Aurora

Simone

marjangela

Marianna

mariannAa

Foglio

Giacobini

Portilla

Fimiani

lungu

maietta

Mattera

Matticoli

Leuca

Yassir Gonzalez

Marianello

Laudadio

osmeni

Destino

~AAmitannanlna

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

\Inc
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IrXOx9iv5Vcentw.

[rXOx990O0dF7Sy.

IrX0x9kg3Ak9Gn.

IrXOx9YUfnWKO9u.

IrXOx97jL3g4Bt.

IrXOx95ApMeg44.

[rXOx9prl4q7LS.

IrXOx9FLSIB9VB.

IrXOx9wZ3anruK.
[rXOx9rRIDZNPK.

IrXOx9QZivUSGg.

IrXOx9PdKcKJ8N.

IrXOx972C9SFte.

Ir’XOx9KE8hzvPR.
IrX0x9B14c90Xp.
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134

135

136

137

138
139

140
141

142

143

144

145

146

147
14

—

mail.com

mariannadesimone213@g
mail.com

mariannagentile625@gmail
.com

mariannaimme3@gmail.co
m

mariannamigliettal2@gmai
l.com

mariannaric22@gmail.com

mariannavinciguerra@liber
0.it

marianzappulo@gmail.com

mariapaola.agozzino@gma
il.com

mariapaoladl2490@gmail.c
om

mariapica.mp.mp@gmail.c
om

mariarita.rapastella@libero.
it

mariarita.zerella@artusiro
ma.org

mariaritaterlizzi44@gmail.c
om

mariasofia06@icloud.com

Marianna

Marianna

Marianna

Marianna

Marianna

Federico

Marian

Maria Paola

mariapaola

Maria

Valerio

Maria Rita

Maria Rita

Maria Sofia

De Simone

Gentile

Immeé

Miglietta

Ricamato

Zaronni

Zappulo

Agozzino

de luca

Pica

Carnovale

Zerella

Terlizzi

Oriani

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

Signed By Campus Editori srl (salonedellostudente@class.it) - TxHash : 4ATnhdX4vKX7X06alGsDb5b6Q5fDELGq5r1aVnfD-cl. Date&time : 2023-11-07 08:42:37

IrXOx9GIwLeY4E.
IrXOx9hlhvw2m?2.
IrXOx97hF2IPFS.
IrXOx98T7dayBXx.

IrXOx9E4IZH60M.
IrXOx9Kd7rFI3r.

Ir’XOX9KNVZycFZ.
IrXOX9ByXLIZpA.

IrXOx9hYgYfEVO.
IrX0Ox9qQlkr9Je.
Ir’XOx9BHS3IRIbE.
IrXOx9JfYsCXeP.
IrXOx9HNOO7xuy.

IrXOx9gYCEFbWhb.
IrXOx9N6NJFAgMd .
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149

150

151

152

153

154

155

156
157
158

159

160

161

162

I ~NM
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—

com

mariasofiavenanti2@gmail.
com

mariasole.faraotti@icloud.c
om

mariasole23012006 @gmail
.com

Mariasolesalamandra@gm
ail.com

mariastelladivitoO5@gmail.
com

mariateresa.scampoli@pali
zzi.edu.it

mariavittoriacricchi@icloud.
com

marica.cerasa@gmail.com
marica.troia@gmail.com

maricabianchi0O0O6@gmail.c
om

marielaapostolova08@gma
il.com

mariele.bianconi@scuoleor
te.edu.it

marielebianconi@gmail.co
m

mariellagenovese05@gmai

Maria Sofia

maria sole

Maria Sole

Mariasole

Mariastella

Maria Teresa

maria vittoria

Marica
Marica Grazia Maria

Marica

Mariela Vasileva

Mariele

Mariele

Mariella

Venanti

faraotti

Somma

SALAMANDRA

Di Vito

Scampoli

cricchi

Cerasa
Troia

Bianchi

Apostolova

Bianconi

Bianconi

Genovese

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes
yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

[rXOx9DMBVFS2z.

Ir’XOX9KZG1RnVb.

IrX0x9rJ6oYPcz.

IrXOx98weFhlpZ.

[rX0x9zhl716zL.

IrXOx9RkWzdYBK.

[IrXOx95xcpMHLG.

IrXOx9A1Hevy4d.
I’ XOX9F9MsXJLS.
IrXOX9RwmbLXVX.

IrXOX9EIUrXbRK.

IrXOx9FaV7YPTn.

IrXOx9zIDTRgnNX.

IrXOx9aw0t4mY3.
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163
164
165

166
167

168

169

170

171

172
173

174

175

176

177

17

—

mariglianibea@gmail.com
marignolifrancy@hotmail.it

marika.spalletti@liceobene
dettodanorcia.edu.it

marikaconte77@gmail.com

marikamaddalena2005@g
mail.com

marikamagnelliO5@gmail.c
om

marikamastrobattista28@g
mail.com

marikamontaquila@gmail.c
om

marikamoriconi010@gmail.
com

marikapolani@gmail.com

marikasavio.riserva@gmail
.com

marikaxhanaj2004@gmail.
com

marilenaaurino4@gmail.co
m

marina.piacenti@gandhinar
ni.it
marina_formichelli@isiscuo
comanuppella.edu.it

Beatrice Liviana

Francesca

Marika

Marika

marika

marika

Marika

Marika

Marika

marika

Marika

marika

Marilena

Marina

Marina

Marigliani
Lecoint

Spalletti

Conte

maddalena

magnelli

Mastrobattista

Montaquila

Moriconi

polani

Savio

xhanaj

Aurino

Piacenti

Formichelli

yes
yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes
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[rX0x9ZQzd6uud.
IrX0x9thdrvqVx.
[rXOx90oKtTwYps.

IrXOx9vuEWCc9SJ.
[rX0x99tPWBOWN.

IrXOx9UXdhF2hw.

IrXOx9FdfofB10.

IrXOx9xVUTAVDP.

IrXOx96XHdErTu.

[rX0x9qljNrKFO.
Ir’XOx901YYVREK.

IrXOXx9CSRcJImti.

IrXOx9zkwb2TKw.

IrXOx9nwqp4r6a.

[IrXOx9zmvJbOf2.

IrXOx9i2XIWWEYV.
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179
180

181

182
183
184

185

186

187

188
189

190

191

192

193

—

m
marina-dimarco@libero.it

marinalemmaO6@gmail.co
m

marinaloca2005@gmail.co
m

marinangeli04@gmail.com
marinatesei@gmail.com

marinellaambrosini@liceocl
assicope.edu.it

marini.luca@iisluigidisavoia
.edu.it

marininicoleswami@gmail.
com

marino05.mattia@gmail.co
m

marinozziS6@gmail.com

marinucciaurora@gmail.co
m

marinucciriccardo02@gmai
l.com

mario.livornese0O5@gmail.c
om

mario.mattei@liceograssila
tina.org

mario05.pietra@gmail.com

Gea

Marina

Marina

martina
Marina

Marinella

Luca

Nicole Swami

mattia

riccardo

aurora

Riccardo

Mario

Mario

Mario

Tavoloni

Lemma

Possieri

marinangel
Tesei

Ambrosini

Marini

Marini

marino

marinozzi

marinucci

Marinucci

Livornese

Mattei

Pietrangeli

yes

yes

yes

yes
yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes
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[rX0x9a0rh1DYJ.
IrXOX9Arpl9R5N.

IrXOx96DfTgHez.

IrXOx9gAhpgNYS.
IrXOx90EKohtOX.
IrXOx95nNRkmaH.

Ir'XOx9qCEQOWog.

IrX0x9ch8daj6Z.

IrXOx9bl10OVaQb.

IrXOX9HBVMxHB3.
IrXOX9IMMMTABN.

IrXOx96MFUmMvQw.

IrXOx9AKIAM3Lu.

IrXOx9DfQPZ1zm.

[rXOx9mxoPbY zk.
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194

195

196
197
198
199
200
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N—

marioarmandoraponi@gma
il.com

mariobiribicchi2005@gmail
.com

mariocgiuliano@gmail.com
mariodonfra@gmail.com
mariofrallil2@gmail.com
marioiltaccO5@gmail.com

marioorefice@libero.it

Mario Armando

Mario

mario
mario
Mario
Mario

Giulia

Raponi

Biribicchi

cardillo giuliano
donfrancesco
Frallicciardi
Taccone

Orefice

yes

yes

yes
yes
yes
yes

yes

[rXOx9gs7k7WHz.

IrXOx9CHHffrAV.

IrXOX9EYthZ4 XK.
IrXOx9hgiT4m7H.
IrXOx979FZDr5t.
[IrXOx9p6rLGLyl.

IrXOX9PC7TR4Us.
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